VMC 275 Instruction Manual 4-VMC275-01
© 2020 Alarmtech Rev. VMC275 2005en Page 1 of 2
Detectors
Magnetic Contact
Recessed mounting
Datasheet and Instruction Manual MC 275
DESCRIPTION
MC 275 is a versatile high security magnetic contact used in

parallel to the alarm switch and MC 275-2R with two
resistors in 2EOL configuration.
ORDERING INFORMATION
With
Contact
Used in
Accessory
Distance on wood [mm]
Sabotage Make Break
MC 275 - max 5 15 16
MC 200-S11 max 5 15 16
MC 200-S19 max 5 15 16
MC 200-S21 max 5 15 16
MC 200-S31 max 5 15 16
We reserve the right to changes without notice.